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| #REF! | Municipality:|Barrington | state:] NJ |zip: [08007
Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
| Patti | | Harris | 12/31/2023 |pharris@barringtonboro.com
Chief Administrative Officer |
|
Chief Financial Officer
|DENISE | IMOuULES | |oMoULES@BARRINGTONBORO.COM
Municipal Clerk
|Terry | |Shannon | |tshannon@barringtonboro.com
Registered Municipal Accountant
| ROBERT | | MARRONE | |RMARRONE@BOWMANLLP.COM
Governing Body Members
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
Vincent Cerrito 12/31/2020 vcerrito@barringtonboro.com
Kyle Hanson 12/31/2020 khanson@barringtonboro.com
Shawn Ludwig 12/31/2021 sludwig@barringtonboro.com
Michael Drumm 12/31/2020 mdrumm@barringtonboro.com
Wayne Robenolt 12/31/2022 wrobenolt@barringtonboro.com
Michael Beach 12/31/2022 MBEACH@barringtonboro.com







